Resultat Jubileumssprinten
Oppna banor

OM5

agrwNE

QA WNE O

1800 m
Victor
Magnus
Runar
Oskar
Tilde

1400 m
Emilia
Erik
Emilia
Ester

Lisa
Farangiz
Muhamed
Rogita
Laura

Berglund
Berglund
Marktin
Nyholm
Nygren

Hoéglund
Westerlund
Garberg
Garberg
Nyholm
Samadova
Azimi
Jemeraj
Ruiz

Vittjarvs IK
Vittjarvs IK
Vidselse IK
Alvsby IF OK
Alvsby IF OK

Alvsby IFOK
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblos
Alvsby IF OK
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos

14:20
14:24
16:15
19:30
36:34

15:10
16:51
19:53
20:09
25:29
Ej godkéand
Ej godkéand
Ej godkéand
Ej godkéand



